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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 29 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
23.02.2025 Results
MR 2:19.66 ZÁMBÓ, Virág HUN Ingolstadt 03.02.2024
DR 2:05.26 HENTKE, Franziska Essen 03.07.2015
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

YOB 2014

1. FABER, Emma 14 SG Stadtwerke München 3:13.17 250 39.96 50.51 53.33 49.37
2. MOURAD, Jana 14 All Stars Academy 3:36.19 178 44.91 56.49 58.96 55.83

YOB 2013

1. DIVIS, Karolina 13 1.FCN Schwimmen 3:00.42 307 39.19 47.08 46.95 47.20
2. WITTIG, Carolin 13 SV Wacker Burghausen 3:01.24 303 39.91 46.45 48.21 46.67
3. VALSESIA, Ylenia 13 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto3:04.75 286 40.49 47.39 48.18 48.69
4. BAYER, Magdalena 13 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 3:25.81 207 43.72 53.43 54.73 53.93

YOB 2012

1. GLIESCHE, Elisa-Marie 12 SG Stadtwerke München 2:51.84 356 37.35 45.17 45.17 44.15
2. KARASEK, Anna-Lena 12 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:52.63 351 36.51 44.03 47.69 44.40
3. STARK, Serafina 12 TSV 1850 Lindau 3:04.55 287 39.10 47.55 50.12 47.78

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. ALMEIDA, Pauline 10 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto2:27.67 561 32.88 37.92 38.31 38.56
2. UNGERANK, Marie 10 Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing2:30.11 534 32.92 37.57 38.93 40.69
3. MITTERER, Hanna 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:34.06 494 33.36 39.10 40.66 40.94
4. MONIGHETTI, Gaia 11 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto2:36.19 474 35.11 39.03 42.57 39.48
5. MOEBUS, Michelle 11 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:37.37 463 33.48 39.26 41.28 43.35
6. RUEBNER, Luisa 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:39.95 441 33.13 40.44 43.24 43.14
7. SCHNEIDER, Lotte-Lou 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:40.01 441 34.52 41.10 42.76 41.63
8. DIETRICH, Malin 10 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:45.51 398 34.70 41.98 44.06 44.77
9. MOLINA, Yana 10 Sporting Lodi SSD 2:45.63 397 35.58 42.05 44.48 43.52

10. BRUMMER, Maria 11 SV Augsburg 1911 2:52.49 352 37.32 44.37 46.70 44.10

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. CHAROKOPOU, Evangelia09 Panionios G.S.S. 1980 2:27.75 560 32.04 38.87 38.74 38.10
2. SCHNITZER, Lotta Naima08 TV Kempten 2:39.03 449 34.03 41.06 42.15 41.79
3. STRITTMATTER, Emma 09 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:43.72 411 34.64 40.67 44.04 44.37
4. PFEUFFER, Ida 09 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:49.74 369 35.75 43.58 45.70 44.71
5. HARTENECK, Elena 08 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:50.51 364 36.03 43.44 45.57 45.47
6. WOLFELSPERGER, Sofia09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:59.98 310 39.09 46.36 48.09 46.44

2007 and older

1. DIETRICH, Annalena 07 TSV Schwabmünchen 2:34.23 492 34.08 40.25 40.41 39.49
2. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, E.07 SV Augsburg 1911 2:47.28 386 34.50 42.87 46.25 43.66
3. SCHNEIDER, Anna 01 Polizei SV Eichstätt 2:48.07 380 34.82 41.72 45.18 46.35
4. DINKEL, Anna 07 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:51.10 360 35.92 42.28 46.10 46.80

Open

1. ALMEIDA, Pauline 10 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto2:27.67 561 32.88 37.92 38.31 38.56
2. CHAROKOPOU, Evangelia09 Panionios G.S.S. 1980 2:27.75 560 32.04 38.87 38.74 38.10
3. UNGERANK, Marie 10 Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing2:30.11 534 32.92 37.57 38.93 40.69
4. MITTERER, Hanna 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:34.06 494 33.36 39.10 40.66 40.94
5. DIETRICH, Annalena 07 TSV Schwabmünchen 2:34.23 492 34.08 40.25 40.41 39.49
6. MONIGHETTI, Gaia 11 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto2:36.19 474 35.11 39.03 42.57 39.48
7. MOEBUS, Michelle 11 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:37.37 463 33.48 39.26 41.28 43.35
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 29, Women, 200m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. SCHNITZER, Lotta Naima08 TV Kempten 2:39.03 449 34.03 41.06 42.15 41.79
9. RUEBNER, Luisa 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:39.95 441 33.13 40.44 43.24 43.14

10. SCHNEIDER, Lotte-Lou 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:40.01 441 34.52 41.10 42.76 41.63
11. STRITTMATTER, Emma 09 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:43.72 411 34.64 40.67 44.04 44.37
12. DIETRICH, Malin 10 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:45.51 398 34.70 41.98 44.06 44.77
13. MOLINA, Yana 10 Sporting Lodi SSD 2:45.63 397 35.58 42.05 44.48 43.52
14. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, E.07 SV Augsburg 1911 2:47.28 386 34.50 42.87 46.25 43.66
15. SCHNEIDER, Anna 01 Polizei SV Eichstätt 2:48.07 380 34.82 41.72 45.18 46.35
16. PFEUFFER, Ida 09 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:49.74 369 35.75 43.58 45.70 44.71
17. HARTENECK, Elena 08 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:50.51 364 36.03 43.44 45.57 45.47
18. DINKEL, Anna 07 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:51.10 360 35.92 42.28 46.10 46.80
19. GLIESCHE, Elisa-Marie 12 SG Stadtwerke München 2:51.84 356 37.35 45.17 45.17 44.15
20. BRUMMER, Maria 11 SV Augsburg 1911 2:52.49 352 37.32 44.37 46.70 44.10
21. KARASEK, Anna-Lena 12 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:52.63 351 36.51 44.03 47.69 44.40
22. WOLFELSPERGER, Sofia09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:59.98 310 39.09 46.36 48.09 46.44
23. DIVIS, Karolina 13 1.FCN Schwimmen 3:00.42 307 39.19 47.08 46.95 47.20
24. WITTIG, Carolin 13 SV Wacker Burghausen 3:01.24 303 39.91 46.45 48.21 46.67
25. STARK, Serafina 12 TSV 1850 Lindau 3:04.55 287 39.10 47.55 50.12 47.78
26. VALSESIA, Ylenia 13 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto3:04.75 286 40.49 47.39 48.18 48.69
27. FABER, Emma 14 SG Stadtwerke München 3:13.17 250 39.96 50.51 53.33 49.37
28. BAYER, Magdalena 13 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 3:25.81 207 43.72 53.43 54.73 53.93
29. MOURAD, Jana 14 All Stars Academy 3:36.19 178 44.91 56.49 58.96 55.83
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